Klasyfikacja: Wszyscy

Zawodnik

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:
Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

DUATHLON KARTUZY 2019 FUN RACE

TRIATHLON KARTUZY MTB 2019

Gmina Kartuzy
2019-06-02
Kartuzy

0.3 km

Kategoria

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Tempo
min/km

B4SP&GRT

SKOWRONEK Amelia
PIOTROWSKI Tomek
TOMASZEWSKI Antoni
MAGRIAN Patryk
GOSLAWSKA Michalina
FLORCZAK Iwo
ANDRASZAK Dominik
KAMAC Martyna

0 NO U WN P

Znaleziono 8 wynik(éw)

113
108
120
107
96
129
91
99

SZKOtA GEDANENSIS

BELTA TEAM GDANSK

AS HARPUN

Dziewczynki
Chtopcy
Chtopcy
Chtopcy
Dziewczynki
Chtopcy
Chtopcy
Dziewczynki

w U AN WNRFE -

00:01:59.15
00:02:03.60
00:02:09.10
00:02:12.60
00:02:17.10
00:02:37.85
00:03:06.00
00:03:10.70

+00:00:04 (3.6%)

+00:00:09 (7.7%)

+00:00:13 (10.1%)
+00:00:17 (13.1%)
+00:00:38 (24.5%)
+00:01:06 (35.9%)
+00:01:11 (37.5%)

6:40
6:53
7:10
7:23
7:36
8:46
10:20
10:33

9 (100%)

8.7 (96.7%)
8.4 (93.3%)
8.1 (90.0%)
7.9 (87.8%)
6.8 (75.6%)
5.8 (64.4%)
5.7 (63.3%)
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